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AF3ME1IA240 (1423 HEER) 1 216 (126)
SM3HFE1H23H (1H22HKER) 6 215 (114)
AF3E1IA22H (1421 HEER) 3 209 (104)
AM3FE1IH21H (1H20HEER) 6 206 (101)
SM34FETH200 (1H19AKR) 11 200 (97)
SM34FETHTI9A0 (1 H18HAKR) 2 189 (94)
SM3FE1TH18H (1H17HEER) 4 187 (93)
AF3E1IALI7H (1H1 6 HEER) 6 183 (92)
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AFM3ETH1I6H (1715 HER 5 177 (89)
BM3HFE1IH15H (1H1 4 HEER) 7 172 (74)
AF3ETH1 40 (1 A1 3HER 7 165 (73)
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AM3FE1IH12H (1H1 1 HEER) 5 154 (68)
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SRM3ETIA9R (1A 8 AR 8 142 (65)
SF3HFE1IH8H (1A 7HKA) 10 134 (64)
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SF3HFE1IH6H (1H5HKR) 2 118 (62)
AM3HFE1IHSH (174 AKRF) 4 116 (62)
AF3HFE1IH3H (1H2HKR) 2 112 (62)
SF3HE1IHZ2H (1A 1HKR) 6 110 (61)
AF3ETHTIH (12831 HEER) 5 104 (59)
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SR24E1 2 A 53 99 (59)

HSR241 1A 18 46 (36)

AM2410H 5 28 (26)

SR249 H 5 23 (21)
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SH248 H 11 18 (10)
TH24ET7 H 5 7 (3)
SF245 A 1 2
SF244 A 1 1
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